@ AFFL

www.rtsports.com
2013 Schedule

06-Mar-2014 12:18 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

174
172
129
139
177
142

DENNISON DESTROYERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
BIG COUNTRY

HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 2 Games

137
186
160
139
140
160

THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
DENNISON DESTROYERS

Week 3 Games

107
102
171

94
108
191

DENNISON DESTROYERS
THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 4 Games

125
166
184
172
161
114

DENNISON DESTROYERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
BIG COUNTRY

HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 5 Games

135
101
181
100

81
115

DENNISON DESTROYERS
THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

THE BULL MILKERS

Week 6 Games

105
149
125
153

86
121

DENNISON DESTROYERS
THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

Week 7 Games

124
137
137
121
123
148

BIG COUNTRY
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

155
119
124
151
192

73

117
150
66
124
105
94

106
103
136
114

82
111

113
158
186
101
190
140

132
151
118
150
115
139

122
130
105
102
108
178

118
112
140
108
130
129

PROUD PAPAS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
THE PANTHERS
POTBELLY

THE BULL MILKERS

PROUD PAPAS

TURF TOE PANZEES
THE BULL MILKERS
WARGASM

POTBELLY
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS

PROUD PAPAS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HOOSIER DADDY
POTBELLY

THE BULL MILKERS
WARGASM

POTBELLY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE PANTHERS

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
PROUD PAPAS

THE BULL MILKERS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

PROUD PAPAS
POTBELLY

THE BULL MILKERS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
TURF TOE PANZEES
POTBELLY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
PROUD PAPAS

DENNISON DESTROYERS
THE BULL MILKERS
POTBELLY

THE PANTHERS
WARGASM

PROUD PAPAS

Week 8 Games

92
105
95
77
133
169

DENNISON DESTROYERS
THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY

HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 9 Games

179
151
128

79
131
164

THE PANTHERS
DENNISON DESTROYERS
BIG COUNTRY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 10 Games

115
132

118
121

78
145

DENNISON DESTROYERS
BIG COUNTRY

135
160

88
145
123
184

91
78
155
106
200
193

108
132

Tie Breaker: BIG COUNTRY (103

HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
WARGASM

TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 11 Games

87
100
130

87
202
153

THE PANTHERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HOOSIER DADDY

BIG COUNTRY

TURF TOE PANZEES
PROUD PAPAS

Week 12 Games

162
150
146

66
116
146

THE PANTHERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
BIG COUNTRY
HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

Week 13 Games

112
92
130
175
93
154

TURF TOE PANZEES

THE PANTHERS

BIG COUNTRY

HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
DENNISON DESTROYERS

Week 14 Games

129
145
114
101
185

84

HOOSIER DADDY

BIG COUNTRY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
PROUD PAPAS
DENNISON DESTROYERS
TURF TOE PANZEES
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61
170
101
121

124
109
139
91
141
64

152
122
111
84
161
66

133
178
125
110
177

94

160
146
150
130
136
102

THE BULL MILKERS
POTBELLY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
PROUD PAPAS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS

WARGASM

POTBELLY
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
THE BULL MILKERS
PROUD PAPAS
HOOSIER DADDY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
PROUD PAPAS

82)

THE BULL MILKERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
POTBELLY

THE PANTHERS

WARGASM

THE BULL MILKERS
DENNISON DESTROYERS
HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
POTBELLY

THE BULL MILKERS
PROUD PAPAS
WARGASM

POTBELLY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
DENNISON DESTROYERS

POTBELLY

PROUD PAPAS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
THE BULL MILKERS
WARGASM

WARGASM

THE BULL MILKERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
POTBELLY

THE PANTHERS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES



P

" Faniasy

RealTime

Spiwts

AFFL

Week 15 Games

161
243
126
115
121
148

TURF TOE PANZEES
BIG COUNTRY
HOOSIER DADDY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
WARGASM

PROUD PAPAS

Week 16 Games

136
130
101
140
130
131

DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
BIG COUNTRY

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
TURF TOE PANZEES

THE BULL MILKERS
DENNISON DESTROYERS

Week 17 Games

101
109
117
122
126
110

BIG COUNTRY

HOOSIER DADDY
WARGASM

PROUD PAPAS

TURF TOE PANZEES
DENNISON DESTROYERS

110
111
131
101
128
222

92
95
128
77
127
80

131
149
226
117
99
93

POTBELLY

DENNISON DESTROYERS
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
THE PANTHERS

THE BULL MILKERS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES

PROUD PAPAS

THE PANTHERS

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
HOOSIER DADDY
POTBELLY

WARGASM

POTBELLY

HIGH SQUEALIN BITCHES
DOOMSDAY DRAGONS
THE BULL MILKERS

THE PANTHERS

THE DIRTY SANCHEZES
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